
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

Class 
GT1 

GT1 

LMS 

T2 

LMS 

SPM 

GT3 

LMS 

SPO 

SPM 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SPM 

SPM 

LMS 

SPO 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
29 
68 
20 
0 
8 
4 

80 
21 
77 
59 
58 
22 

166 
18 
65 
8x 

3 

Name 
Dominic Martinolich 
Jason Fiorito 
Adam Tumblin 
Scotty B White 
Mick Millsap 
Ann Doherty 
Joe Harlan 
Jake Buckendorf 
Rocky Crocker 
Ivan Prokopets 
John Hennessy 
H. Golden / K. Craig 
Jack Curtis 
Kenta Yasukawa 
Richard Cabe 
Kenley Sleveland 

Michael McAleenan 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
8 
6 

Make/Model 
1997 Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Camaro 
2012 Chevrolet Stockcar 
2005 Dodge Viper 
2004 Ford Fusion 
2021 Porsche Club Sport GT 4 
1998 Nissan 240sx 
2020 Chevrolet Stock Car 
2013 Ford Mustang 
2006 BMW M3 
2005 BMW 330ci 
2001 BMW 330ci 
2001 BMW 330ci 
2003 BMW 330ci 
2002 BMW M3 
2004 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

2015 Superlight SLC 

Displacement Total Tm 
19:25.032 
19:26.094 
19:56.900 
20:31.432 
20:32.318 
20:44.954 
20:49.783 
19:26.722 
19:30.427 
19:41.669 
20:13.678 
20:21.257 
20:49.255 
21:05.330 
12:54.329 
18:06.580 

Best Tm 
1:20.420 
1:22.253 
1:24.735 
1:26.572 
1:27.023 
1:27.656 
1:28.969 
1:30.184 
1:30.023 
1:30.740 
1:32.127 
1:34.061 
1:33.691 
1:38.503 
1:26.000 
1:46.679 

Hometown 
Kennewick WA 
Kent WA 
Lacey WA 
Auburn WA 
Salem OR 
Bainbridge Island WA 
Oregon City OR 
Salem OR 
Wenatchee WA 
Auburn WA 
Bothell WA 
Austin TX 
Issaquah WA 
Kirkland WA 
Bellevue WA 
Puyallup WA 

Tacoma WA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/22/2021 8:27:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass/Jerry Lee 

Chief Steward: Ken Jones 

Driver Committee: John Taylor/Phil Edwards/Mike Mehl 

Race Chairs: Ken Jones/Bruce Boyd 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1.062 

Avg. Speed 

90.384 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.420 

Best Speed 

100.721 

Best Lap by 

29 - Dominic Martinolich 

Pacific Raceways Invitational 

Group 5 

Sprint Race #1 

Race started at 15:15:40 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

10/9/2021 15:15 

First Annual 
Pacific Raceways Invetational

October 9-10, 2021


