

Pacific Raceways Invitational

Sorted on Laps

Group 5

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles

Sprint Race #1

10/9/2021 15:15

Race started at 15:15:40

Pos	Class	PIC	No.	Name	Laps	Make/Model	Displace	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown
1	GT1	1	29	Dominic Martinolich	13	1997 Chevrolet Corvette		19:25.032	1:20.420	Kennewick WA
2	GT1	2	68	Jason Fiorito	13	Chevrolet Camaro		19:26.094	1:22.253	Kent WA
3	LMS	1	20	Adam Tumblin	13	2012 Chevrolet Stockcar		19:56.900	1:24.735	Lacey WA
4	T2	1	0	Scotty B White	13	2005 Dodge Viper		20:31.432	1:26.572	Auburn WA
5	LMS	2	8	Mick Millsap	13	2004 Ford Fusion		20:32.318	1:27.023	Salem OR
6	SPM	1	4	Ann Doherty	13	2021 Porsche Club Sport GT 4		20:44.954	1:27.656	Bainbridge Island WA
7	GT3	1	80	Joe Harlan	13	1998 Nissan 240sx		20:49.783	1:28.969	Oregon City OR
8	LMS	3	21	Jake Buckendorf	12	2020 Chevrolet Stock Car		19:26.722	1:30.184	Salem OR
9	SPO	1	77	Rocky Crocker	12	2013 Ford Mustang		19:30.427	1:30.023	Wenatchee WA
10	SPM	2	59	Ivan Prokopets	12	2006 BMW M3		19:41.669	1:30.740	Auburn WA
11	SE46	1	58	John Hennessy	12	2005 BMW 330ci		20:13.678	1:32.127	Bothell WA
12	SE46	2	22	H. Golden / K. Craig	12	2001 BMW 330ci		20:21.257	1:34.061	Austin TX
13	SE46	3	166	Jack Curtis	12	2001 BMW 330ci		20:49.255	1:33.691	Issaquah WA
14	SPM	3	18	Kenta Yasukawa	12	2003 BMW 330ci		21:05.330	1:38.503	Kirkland WA
15	SPM	4	65	Richard Cabe	8	2002 BMW M3		12:54.329	1:26.000	Bellevue WA
DNF	LMS	DNF	8x	Kenley Sleveland	6	2004 Chevrolet Monte Carlo		18:06.580	1:46.679	Puyallup WA
Not classified										
DNF	SPO	DNF	3	Michael McAleenan		2015 Superlight SLC				Tacoma WA

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.062	90.384	1:20.420	100.721	29 - Dominic Martinolich

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass/Jerry Lee

Orbits

Chief Steward: Ken Jones

Driver Committee: John Taylor/Phil Edwards/Mike Mehl

Race Chairs: Ken Jones/Bruce Boyd



www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: SOVREN